
Registration Form

SATURDAY 10/19/2019

YC 251-19

First Name: Last Name:

Address:  Male    Female

City/State/Zip:                 

Email: Phone:

Dog and Stroller Friendly Event
Treasure Hunt for Children of All Ages!!

Pre-Event Check In:  Wednesday, October 16, 2019/4-6pm/Performing Arts Center Lobby
Event Day Check In:  7:30 am – 8:15 am/Performing Arts Center
Welcome and Line-Up:  8:15 am • Event Start Time:  8:30 am

To guarantee T-shirt please register by September 27, 2019

NAME
(first, last)

REGISTRATION FEE T-SHIRT AMOUNT
(per person)Adult

$20
Child

$5
(12 & 
under)

YC 
Employee/
Student*

$10

Adult
S, M, L, 
XL, XXL, 

XXXL

Child
S, M, L

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

TOTAL AMOUNT: $*with YC ID, discount applies to employee/student only.


